Garment Measurements:

Chest - cms
Sleeve - cms
Length - cms

To Fit:

Age
Chest - ins
Chest - cms

3-4

37
37
70

3-4yrs

3-4
22-24
36-61

5-6

40
40
76

5-6 yrs

3-6
24-26
61-66

7-8

43
43
82

7-8 yrs

7-8
26-28
66-71

9-10

46
46
88

9-10 yrs

9-10
28-30
71-76

11-13

49
49
94

11-13 yrs

11-13
30-33
76-84



